EUROPE, AFRICA
9a, rue Gabriel Lippmann L-5365 Munsbach Luxembourg
Tel: +352 263 507 73 15  EFax: +1 781 658 2511
  ITALY
Via Torino, 10/E 42048 Rubiera (RE) – Italy
Tel: +39 0522 626307  Fax: +39 0522 260216
  MIDDLE EAST
İncirli Caddesi, 1. Yıldız Sitesi No. 101/33, Bakırköy, Istanbul, 34144, Turkey

 M-Inox™ Series
Stainless steel tanks ideally suited for special
demands and environments.
 HydroGuard™ Series
Water hammer arresting, plumbing applications.
Product Applications Energy Saving Solutions
Oversize your pressure tank and get the following benefits:
Minimize your environmental footprint.
43
ACS
ApprovedI SO:9001
PressureWave™
PWB2 PWB-2LX PWN2 PWN-2LX 2 0.5 0.06 2.12 13.60 29.98 20.90 8.23 12.60 4.96
PWB4 PWB-4LX PWN4 PWN-4LX 4 1.1 0.01 0.35 1.71 3.77 26.10 10.28 16.20 6.38
PWB8 PWB-8LX PWN8 PWN-8LX 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 2.40 5.29 31.30 33.60 20.20 7.95
PWB12 PWB-12LX PWN12 PWN-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 3.10 6.83 36.70 14.45 23.00 9.06
PWB18 PWB-18LX PWN18 PWN-18LX 18 4.8 0.03 1.06 4.10 9.04 36.70 14.45 27.90 10.98
PWB24 PWB24LX PWN24 PWN-24LX 24 6.3 0.042 1.48 5.00 11.00 44.70 17.60 29.00 11.42
PWB35 PWB-35LX PWN35 PWN-35LX 35 9.3 0.056 1.98 7.00 15.43 48.10 18.90 31.80 12.52
PWB8H PWB-8LH PWN8H PWN-8LH 8 2.1 0.013 0.46 2.46 5.42 31.30 12.32 23.20 9.13 11.60 4.57
PWB12H PWB-12LH PWN12H PWN-12LH 12 3.2 0.024 0.85 3.25 7.17 36.70 14.45 26.00 10.24 13.00 5.12
PWB20H PWB-20LH PWN20H PWN-20LH 20 5.3 0.04 1.41 5.00 11.02 44.70 17.60 29.40 11.57 14.70 5.79
PWB24H PWB-24LH PWN24H PWN-24LH 24 6.3 0.047 1.65 5.90 13.01 44.70 17.60 32.10 12.64 16.10 6.34
PWB35H PWB-35LH PWN35H PWN-35LH 35 9.3 0.061 2.15 8.20 18.08 48.10 18.94 35.30 13.90 17.90 7.05
PWB60H PWB-60LH PWN60H PWN-60LH 60 15.9 0.09 3.18 11.40 25.13 53.00 20.87 42.40 16.69 21.50 8.46
PWB80H PWB-80LH PWN80H PWN-80LH 80 21.1 0.13 4.59 16.10 35.49 72.60 28.58 42.40 16.69 21.50 8.46
PWB100H PWB-100LH PWN100H PWN-100LH 100 26.4 0.16 5.65 19.20 42.33 72.00 28.35 47.50 18.70 24.50 9.65
PWB35V PWB-35LV PWN35V PWN-35LV 35 9.3 0.063 2.22 7.80 17.20 55.50 21.85 31.80 12.52 12.00 4.72
PWB60V PWB-60LV PWN60V PWN-60LV 60 15.9 0.098 3.46 11.80 26.01 62.00 24.41 38.90 15.31 12.70 5.00
PWB80V PWB-80LV PWN80V PWN-80LV 80 21.1 0.13 4.59 16.20 35.71 81.50 32.09 38.90 15.31 12.70 5.00
PWB100V PWB-100LV PWN100V PWN-100LV 100 26.4 0.16 5.65 19.10 42.11 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.93 12.90 5.08
PWB130V PWB-130LV PWN130V PWN-130LV 130 34.3 0.21 7.42 26.70 58.86 81.80 32.20 53.00 20.87 13.85 5.45
PWB150V PWB-150LV PWN150V PWN-150LV 150 40.0 0.28 9.89 31.4 69.23 92.40 36.38 53.00 20.87 13.85 5.45
8LH - 100LH
12LX, 18LX, 24LX 2LX, 8LX, 35LX35LV - 150LV
PressureWave™ tanks are ideally suited for a wide range of applications, including booster systems, thermal expansion, irrigation
systems, and hydraulic hammer arresting.

Number
New Part
Number liter gal m³ ft³ kg lbs cm inch-
es cm inch-
es
1/2” SS
1/2” SS
1/2” SS
1/2” SS
* Technical variance may occur
HydroGuard™
HydroGuard™ 87
M-lonx™
PWB8 SS MIB-8LX PWN8 SS MIN-8LX 1” 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 2.35 5.18 31.30 12.32 20.20 7.95
PWB18 SS MIB-18LX PWN18 SS MIN-18LX 1” 18 4.8 0.03 1.06 4.11 9.06 38.40 15.12 27.90 11.20
PWB18H SS MIB-18LH PWN18H SS MIN-18LH 1” 18 4.8 0.048 1.70 4.82 10.63 38.40 15.12 30.90 12.17 15.50 6.10
8LX, 18LX
18LH
ACS
ApprovedI SO:9001

New Part
Number
Old Part
Number
New Part
Number
BSP / NPT SS
Inline liter gal m³ ft³ kg lbs cm inches cm inches cm inches
FEATURES
* Technical variance may occur
M-Inox™
M-Inox™ 109
Max™ & UltraMax™
PWB2 16 MXB-2LX PWN2 16 MXN-2LX 1" 2 0.5 0.06 2.12 0.80 1.76 20.90 8.23 12.60 4.96
PWB8 16 MXB-8LX PWN8 16 MXN-8LX 1" 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 2.43 5.36 31.30 12.32 20.20 7.95
PWB12 16 MXB-12LX PWN12 16 MXN-12LX 1" 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 3.20 7.05 33.70 14.37 23.00 9.06
PWB18 16 MXB-18LX PWN18 16 MXN-18LX 1" 18 4.7 0.03 1.06 4.76 10.49 36.70 14.45 27.90 10.98
PWB24 16 MXB-24LX PWN24 16 MXN-24LX 1" 24 6.3 0.042 1.48 5.95 13.12 44.70 17.60 29.00 11.42
PWB35 16 MXB-35LX PWN35 16 MXN-35LX 1" 35 9.2 0.06 1.95 8.57 18.89 48.10 18.90 31.80 12.52
PWB60V 16 MXB-60LV PWN60V 16 MXN-60LV 1" 60 15.8 0.098 3.46 15.1 33.33 62.00 24.41 39.00 15.35 12.70 5.00
PWB80V 16 MXB-80LV PWN80V 16 MXN-80LV 1" 80 21.0 0.13 4.59 20.7 45.61 81.50 32.09 39.00 15.35 12.70 5.00
PWB100V 16 MXB-100LV PWN100V 16 MXN-100LV 1" 100 26.3 0.16 5.65 22.2 48.92 80.40 31.65 43.10 16.97 12.90 5.08
PWB8 25 UMB-8LX PWN8 25 UMN-8LX 0.014 0.49 3.49 7.69 0.48 3.49 7.67 31.30 12.32 20.30 7.99 - -

Number
Old Part
Number
New Part
Number
BSP / NPT SS
Inline liter gal m³ ft³ kg lbs cm inches cm inches cm inches
FEATURES
* Technical variance may occur
* Technical variance may occur
Max™ & UltraMax™
Max™ & UltraMax™ 1211
Challenger™
ACS
ApprovedI SO:9001
GC60 GCB-60LV GWI15 GCN-15GV 60 15 0.10 3.65 12.25 27.0 56.52 22.25 40.68 16.02 4.71 1.85 36.22 14.26
GC80 GCB-80LV GWI20 GCN-20GV 80 20 0.13 4.74 15.20 33.5 74.54 29.35 40.68 16.02 4.71 1.85 36.22 14.26
GC100 GCB-100LV GWI25 GCN-25GV 100 25 0.16 5.68 19.52 43.0 88.83 34.97 40.68 16.02 4.71 1.85 36.22 14.26
GC130 GCB-130LV GWI35 GCN-35GV 130 35 0.20 7.08 24.74 54.5 110.09 43.34 40.68 16.02 4.71 1.85 36.22 14.26
GC200 GCB-200LV GWI50 GCN-50GV 200 50 0.31 10.88 38.10 84.0 104.14 41.00 53.42 21.03 5.70 2.24 44.63 17.57
GC240 GCB-250LV GWI60 GCN-60GV 240 60 0.37 13.18 43.81 96.5 122.37 48.18 53.42 21.03 5.70 2.24 44.63 17.57
GC310 GCB-300LV GWI80 GCN-80GV 310 80 0.46 16.25 52.89 116.5 151.07 59.48 53.41 21.03 5.70 2.24 44.63 17.57
GC450 GCB-450LV GWI120 GCN-120GV 450 120 0.74 26.14 80.81 178.0 153.90 60.59 66.06 26.01 5.70 2.24 54.23 21.35
Challenger™ tanks are ideally suited for a wide range of applications, including booster systems, thermal expansion, heating
expansion, irrigation systems, and hydraulic hammer arresting.
Water Chamber, Patented Controlled Action Design:
Efficient and cost effective, Challenger™ tanks are designed with a patented controlled action CAD-2 diaphragm assembly. It

Models GCB-60LV - GCB-130LV: 1” BSP stainless steel elbow
Models GCB-200LV – GCB-450LV: 1 1/4” BSP stainless steel elbow
Models GCN-15GV - GCN-35GV: 1” NPT stainless steel elbow
Models GCN-50GV - GCN-120GV: 1 1/4” NPT stainless steel elbow
Please refer to tank packaging for correct factory set pre-charge information.
Maximum working temperature 90°C / 194°F
Maximum working pressure 10 bar / 150 psi
Leak-Free, O-ring sealed air valve cap
Two-part polyurethane / epoxy primed paint finish
Patented CAD-2 diaphragm design
Stainless steel water connection
Condensation reducing design
* Technical variance may occur
Challenger™
Challenger™ 1413
C2B-60 C2B-60LV C2N15 C2N-15GV 60 15 0.13 4.44 8.60 19.0 64.90 25.60 4.50 1.80 41.80 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-80 C2B-80LV C2N20 C2N-20GV 80 20 0.16 5.79 10.90 24.0 85.20 34.06 4.50 1.80 41.80 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-100 C2B-100LV C2N25 C2N-25GV 100 25 0.19 6.66 12.70 28.0 96.70 38.60 4.50 1.80 41.80 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-130 C2B-130LV C2N35 C2N-35GV 130 35 0.23 8.26 15.20 33.5 122.70 48.88 4.50 1.80 41.80 16.60 23.88 9.40
C2B-200 C2B-200LV C2N50 C2N-50GV 200 50 0.35 12.24 20.20 44.5 109.80 43.30 5.70 2.30 54.20 21.50 30.23 11.90
C2B-250 C2B-250LV C2N65 C2N-65GV 250 65 0.41 14.50 24.97 55.0 130.30 51.30 5.70 2.30 54.20 21.50 30.23 11.90
C2B-300 C2B-300LV C2N80 C2N-80GV 300 80 0.52 18.23 28.15 62.0 164.40 64.70 5.70 2.30 54.20 21.50 30.23 11.90
C2B-350 C2B-350LV C2N90 C2N-90GV 350 90 0.59 20.66 33.14 73.0 144.80 57.00 5.70 2.30 61.40 24.30 34.04 13.40
C2B-450 C2B-450LV C2N120 C2N-120GV 450 120 0.74 26.06 36.32 80.0 183.10 72.10 5.70 2.30 61.40 24.30 34.04 13.40
C2-Lite CAD™
ACS
ApprovedI SO:9001
If you are looking for the proven performance of a GWS steel tank in a lightweight composite design, C2-Lite CAD™ series is the

Shipping
(box)
Dimensions
Volume Weight A B C D
Old Part
Number
New Part
Number
Old Part
Number
New Part
Number liter gal m³ ft³ kg lbs cm inches cm inches cm inches cm inches
* Technical variance may occur
C2-Lite CAD™
C2-Lite CAD™ 1615
C2UT115 CUB-115LV C2UT115 CUN-115LV 115 30 0.20 7.00 7.40 16.3 112.78 44.40 4.50 1.80 41.80 16.60 23.90 8.10
C2UT150 CUB-150LV C2UT150 CUN-150LV 150 40 0.25 8.80 10.00 22.1 140.46 55.30 4.50 1.80 41.80 16.60 23.90 8.10
C2UT300 CUB-300LV C2UT300 CUN-300LV 300 80 0.52 18.30 25.80 56.9 167.64 66.00 5.70 2.30 54.20 21.50 30.20 10.70
C2UT450 CUB-450LV C2UT450 CUN-450LV 450 120 0.74 26.00 38.20 84.2 186.44 73.40 5.70 2.30 61.40 24.30 34.00 12.30
C2-Lite UT™
ACS
ApprovedI SO:9001
C2-Lite UT™ tanks are ideally suited for a wide range of applications, including commercial and residential storage, contact,

Volume Weight A B C D
Old Part
Number
New Part
Number
Old Part
Number
New Part
Number liter gal m³ ft³ kg lbs cm inches cm inches cm inches cm inches
* Technical variance may occur
C2-Lite UT™
C2-Lite UT™ 1817
FTB80 GFU-80LV FTN20 GFU-80LV 80 20 0.13 4.74 15.21 33.5 73.66 29.30 40.69 16.02
FTB170 GFU-170LV FTN45 GFU-170LV 170 45 0.29 10.14 30.90 68.0 92.07 36.25 53.42 21.03
FTB325 GFU-325LV FTN85 GFU-325LV 325 85 0.54 18.93 55.50 122.0 113.03 44.50 66.07 26.01
FTCB60 CFB-60LV FTCN15 CFN-15GV 60 15 0.13 4.44 8.60 19.0 64.00 25.60 42.16 16.60
FTCB80 CFB-80LV FTCN20 CFN-20GV 80 20 0.16 5.53 10.90 24.0 86.51 34.06 42.16 16.60
FTCB150SQ CFB-150LV FTCN40SQ CFN-40GV 150 40 0.32 11.45 15.90 35.0 77.44 30.49 61.72 24.30
FTCB200 CFB-200LV FTCN50 CFN-50GV 200 50 0.34 11.95 20.20 44.5 109.98 43.30 54.61 21.50
ACS
ApprovedI SO:9001
Global Water Solutions now guarantees the freshest water quality possible with the revolutionary Flow-Thru™ Series design,
available in both composite and steel models. All Flow- Thru™ tanks feature GWS’s exlusive patented Flow-Thru™ technology which

(box)
Dimensions
Volume Weight A B
Old Part Number New Part Number Old Part Number New Part Number liter gal m³ ft³ kg lbs cm inches cm inches
Steel
Composite
* Technical variance may occur
FlowThru™
FlowThru™ 2019
N/A* N/A* SF1225 1” 12 N/A N/A 9 22 38
N/A* N/A* SF1925 1” 19 N/A N/A 11 28 43
N/A* N/A* SF3525 1” 35 N/A N/A 22 38 47
N/A* N/A* SF5025V 1” 50 N/A N/A 30 38 75
N/A* N/A* SF6025V 1” 60 N/A N/A 33 38 81
N/A* SF8016V SF8025V 1” 80 N/A 26 46 43 96
N/A* SF10016V SF10025V 1” 100 N/A 28 51 46 99
N/A* SF15016V SF15025V 1” 150 N/A 50 85 50 110
N/A** SF20016V SF20025V 11/4” 200 N/A 68 112 59 112
N/A** SF30016V SF30025V 11/4” 300 N/A 79 130 64 123
N/A** SF50016V SF50025V 11/4” 500 N/A 115 202 75 155
SF75010V SF75016V SF75025V 2” 750 110 220 328 75 195
SF85010V SF85016V SF85025V 2” 850 145 235 344 80 195
SF100010V SF100016V SF100025V 2” 1000 165 250 368 80 218
SF150010V SF150016V SF150025V 2” 1500 250 375 495 96 238
SF200010V SF200016V SF200025V 2” 2000 370 520 745 110 252
SF300010V SF300016V SF300025V 2 1/2” 3000 550 780 910 120 280
SF400010V SF400016V SF400025V 3” 4000 730 980 1290 145 310
SF500010V SF500016V SF500025V 3” 5000 840 1140 1472 145 372
SF1000010V SF1000016V SF1000025V 4” 10000 1920 2500 2980 160 575
N/A* N/A* SF2425H 1” 24 N/A N/A 13.5 47 28
N/A* N/A* SF5025H 1” 50 N/A N/A 30 62 38
N/A* N/A* SF6025H 1” 60 N/A N/A 33 67 38
N/A* SF8016H SF8025H 1” 80 N/A 26 46 72 43
N/A* SF10016H SF10025H 1” 100 N/A 28 51 80 46
SuperFlow™
I SO:9001
The SuperFlow™ Series
Global Water Solutions’ SuperFlow™ tanks are ideally suited for applications where high-pressure ratings are required. These

Vertical
16 bar
Vertical
25 bar inches liters kg kg kg cm cm
Horizontal
10 bar
Horizontal
16 bar
Horizontal
25 bar inches liters kg kg kg cm cm
* Technical variance may occur
SuperFlow™
SuperFlow™ 2221
ROW4 RWN-4LX 4 1.1 0.07 0.265 1.60 3.53 24.50 9.65 16.20 6.38
ROW8 RWN-8LX 8 2.1 0.16 0.55 2.24 4.94 29.70 11.69 20.20 7.95
ROW12 RWN-12LX 12 3.2 0.20 0.72 2.93 6.46 34.90 13.74 23.00 9.06
ROW18 RWN-18LX 18 4.8 0.29 1.03 3.60 7.94 35.10 13.82 27.90 10.98
ROW21 RWN-21LX 21 5.5 0.37 1.3 4.43 9.77 39.00 15.35 29.00 11.42
ROW35 RWN-35LV 35 9.2 0.55 1.93 7.11 15.67 47.80 18.82 31.80 12.52 4.50 1.77
ROW60V RWB-60LV 60 15.9 0.93 3.3 10.83 23.88 57.50 22.64 38.90 15.31 10.00 3.94
ROW80V RWB-80LV 80 21.1 1.27 4.5 14.52 32.01 77.10 30.35 38.90 15.31 10.00 3.94
ROW100V RWB-100LV 100 26.4 1.61 5.7 19.06 42.02 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.93 12.90 5.08
TP12P RPN-12LX 12 3.2 0.23 0.8 3.59 7.91 38.20 15.04 24.10 9.49

Volume
Shipping (box) Shipping (box) Dimensions
Volume Weight A B C
Old Part Number New Part Number liter gal m³ ft³ kg lbs cm inches cm inches cm inches
Inline Models
Vertical Models
Plasteel™
* Technical variance may occur
RoWave™
RoWave™ 2423
TW2 TWB-2LX 2 0.5
0.055 1.94 13.38 29.5
20.6 8.1 12.6 5.0
TW4 TWB-4LX 4 1.1 0.0075 0.26 1.60 3.53 25.80 10.16 16.20 6.40
TW8 TWB-8LX 8 2.1 0.014 0.49 2.20 4.85 31.00 12.20 20.20 7.95
TW12 TWB-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 2.90 6.39 36.20 14.25 23.00 9.06
TW18 TWB-18LX 18 4.8 0.029 1.02 3.84 8.47 36.40 14.33 27.90 11.20
TW24 TWB-24LX 24 6 0.042 1.48 4.90 10.80 44.40 17.48 29.00 11.42
TW35 TWB-35LX 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.70 14.77 47.80 18.90 31.80 12.52
TW20H TWB-20LH 20 5.3 0.042 1.48 5.20 11.46 44.70 17.60 27.90 10.98 14.70 5.79
TW24H TWB-24LH 24 6 0.047 1.66 5.90 13.01 44.70 17.60 30.60 12.05 16.10 6.40
TW35H TWB-35LH 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.90 15.21 48.10 18.90 33.80 13.31 17.90 7.05
TW60H TWB-60LH 60 14 0.08 2.83 11.50 25.35 53.00 20.87 40.90 16.10 21.50 8.46
TW60V TWB-60LV 60 14 0.08 2.83 10.80 23.81 62.00 24.41 38.90 15.31 12.70 5.00
ACS
ApprovedI SO:9001
2LX, 8LX, 35LX
12LX, 18LX, 24LX

(12 pcs/
box)
(12 pcs/
box)
(12 pcs/
box)
Horizontal Models
Vertical Models w/ base
* Technical variance may occur
thermoWave™
thermoWave™ 2625
HW2 HWB-2LX 2 0.5
0.055 1.94 12.83 28.29
20.90 8.23 12.60 4.96
HW8 HWB-8LX 8 2.1 0.016 0.57 2.20 4.85 31.30 12.32 20.20 7.95
HW12 HWB-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 2.90 6.39 36.70 14.45 23.00 9.06
HW18 HWB-18LX 18 4.8 0.029 1.02 3.80 8.38 36.70 14.45 27.90 11.20
HW24 HWB-24LX 24 6 0.042 1.48 4.90 10.80 44.70 17.60 29.00 11.42
HW35 HWB-35LX 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.70 14.77 48.10 18.94 31.80 12.50
HW60V HWB-60LV 60 14 0.102 3.60 10.80 23.81 57.60 22.68 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
HW80V HWB-80LV 80 20 0.134 4.73 15.30 33.73 77.10 30.35 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
HW100V HWB-100LV 100 26.4 0.168 5.93 18.20 40.12 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
HW150V HWB-150LV 150 40 0.21 7.41 26.78 59.04 107.40 42.28 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
BR200 HWB-8LX
BR280 HWB-18LX

box)
(12 pcs/
box)
(12 pcs/
box)
(12 pcs/
box)
Vertical Models w/ base
Wall mounting
bracket kits
* Technical variance may occur
HeatWave™
HeatWave™ 2827
SW2 SWB-2LX 2 0.53 0.055 1.94 13.38 29.5 20.90 8.23 12.60 4.96
SW8 SWB-8LX 8 2.1 0.016 0.57 2.20 4.85 31.30 12.32 20.20 7.95
SW12 SWB-12LX 12 3.2 0.023 0.81 2.90 6.39 36.40 14.33 23.00 9.06
SW18 SWB-18LX 18 4.8 0.029 1.02 3.80 8.38 36.70 14.45 27.90 10.98
SW24 SWB-24LX 24 6 0.042 1.48 4.90 10.80 44.70 17.60 29.00 11.42
SW35 SWB-35LX 35 9.2 0.058 2.05 6.70 14.77 48.10 18.94 31.80 12.50
SW60V SWB-60LV 60 14 0.102 3.60 10.80 23.81 57.60 22.68 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
SW80V SWB-80LV 80 20 0.134 4.73 15.30 33.73 77.10 30.35 38.90 15.31 16.00 6.30
SW100V SWB-100LV 100 26.4 0.168 5.93 18.20 40.12 80.40 31.65 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
SW150V SWB-150LV 150 40 0.21 7.41 26.78 59.04 107.40 42.28 43.00 16.90 12.90 5.08
ACS
ApprovedI SO:9001